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AVAILABILITY

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

WEIGHT
(OUNCES)

16

16

16

26

26

26

36

36

36

HAMMER HEAD
LENGTH

3-7/8”

3-7/8”

3-7/8”

4-3/4”

4-3/4”

4-3/4”

5”

5”

5”

OVERALL HAMMER
LENGTH

12-1/2”

12-1/2”

12-1/2”

13”

13”

13”

13”

13”

13”

FACE HARDNESS 
(COLOR)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

HARD (BLACK)

FACE
DIAMETER

1”

1”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/4“

1-1/4”

1-1/2“

1-1/2”

1-1/2“

HAMMER
PART NUMBER

AB100-S

AB100-M

AB100-H

AB125-S

AB125-M

AB125-H

AB150-S

AB150-M

AB150-H

HAMMER HEAD
LENGTH

3-7/8”

4-3/4”

5”

OVERALL HAMMER
LENGTH

12-1/2”

13”

13”

FACE HARDNESS 
(COLOR)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

FACE
DIAMETER

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

HAMMER
PART NUMBER

AB100-T

AB125-T

AB150-T

WEIGHT
(OUNCES)

16

26

36

IN STOCK

IN STOCK

IN STOCK

AVAILABILITY

MULTI-PURPOSE HAMMER WITH HICKORY HANDLE

LIXIE
MALLETS & SLEDGES

MULTIPURPOSE HAMMER WITH HICKORY HANDLE - AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

NOTE (A) - SHIPS WITHIN TWENTY-FOUR (24) HOURS OF ORDER


