

## MULTI-PURPOSE HAMMER WITH HICKORY HANDLE

HAMMER PART NUMBER	FACE DIAMETER	FACE HARDNESS (COLOR)	OVERALL HAMMER LENGTH	HAMMER HEAD LENGTH	WEIGHT (OUNCES)	AVAILABILITY
AB100-T	1"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	12-1/2"	3-7/8"	16	IN STOCK
AB125-T	1-1/4"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	13"	4-3/4"	26	IN STOCK
AB150-T	1-1/2"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	13"	5"	36	IN STOCK

## MULTIPURPOSE HAMMER WITH HICKORY HANDLE - AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

HAMMER PART NUMBER	FACE DIAMETER	FACE HARDNESS (COLOR)	OVERALL HAMMER LENGTH	HAMMER HEAD LENGTH	WEIGHT (OUNCES)	AVAILABILITY
AB100-S	1"	SOFT (ORANGE)	12-1/2"	3-7/8"	16	NOTE (A)
AB100-M	1"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	12-1/2"	3-7/8"	16	NOTE (A)
AB100-H	1"	HARD (BLACK)	12-1/2"	3-7/8"	16	NOTE (A)
AB125-S	1-1/4"	SOFT (ORANGE)	13"	4-3/4"	26	NOTE (A)
AB125-M	1-1/4"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	13"	4-3/4"	26	NOTE (A)
AB125-H	1-1/4"	HARD (BLACK)	13"	4-3/4"	26	NOTE (A)
AB150-S	1-1/2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	13"	5"	36	NOTE (A)
AB150-M	1-1/2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	13"	5"	36	NOTE (A)
AB150-H	1-1/2"	HARD (BLACK)	13"	5"	36	NOTE (A)

NOTE (A) - SHIPS WITHIN TWENTY-FOUR (24) HOURS OF ORDER